
MAJESTY OUTDOORS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Swaaim Ranch Anissa Banks 95 A-CH

RealTex Nick Swinea 94 A-RU

James Daughtrey Steve Thode 93 A-3rd

Individual Jay Brown 93
Tommy Williams Carter Williams 93
Ross Dickinson Ross Dickinson 92
SWAT Conctruction JW Holmes 92
Swaaim Ranch Cullen Parker 92
Overwatch Austin Carroll 90
Swaaim Ranch Keith Banks 90
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 90
Ross Dickinson Albert Garza 89
SWAT Conctruction Darren Cleaveland 89
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Colton Husband 89
James Daughtrey Robert Summers 89
Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 89
Donnell Dewey McTee 88
Jim Teal #2 Cole Wheeler 88
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 88
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 88
Talisman Jack Showers 88
Overwatch Lance Rose 87
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Joe Reeves 86 B-CH

Ross Dickinson Kelly Ottis 86 B-RU

Overwatch Garret Rose 86 B-3rd

Overwatch Courtney Kuykendall 86 Lady CH

Ross Dickinson Kendal Dickinson 86 Youth CH

Jim Teal Tommy Dulin 86
Ross Dickinson Jim Miller 85
Swaaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 85



MAJESTY OUTDOORS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Double Shoot Ranch #2 Ross Payne 85
Dennis Ashley Travis Gauntt 85
Donnell Donnie Weiss 84
SWAT Conctruction John Bailey 84
Swaaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 84
JV Steel Joe Verastegui 84
Tom Phillip Danny Coleman 84
James Daughtrey Paul Rainey 84
Talisman Tony Garcia 84
McTee Ford McTee 83
Dennis Ashley Blake Kopplin 83
SWAT Conctruction JD Fontenot 82
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Richard Boutia 82
Tommy Williams Buddy Salmon 82
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Don Peters 81
Donnell Tommy Saunders 80
Individual Kyle Jones 80
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Dean Husband 80
Jim Teal Nowell Bently 80
James Daughtrey James Daughtrey 80
Tommy Williams Tommy Williams 80
Tommy Williams Will Putscher 79 C-CH

Jim Teal #2 Mohnte Elizondo 79 C-RU

Tom Phillip Tom Phillip 79 C-3rd

Donnell Jamie Donnell 78
SWAT Conctruction Damon Touchet 78
Swaaim Ranch Matt Melancon 78
James Daughtrey Steve Shed 78
Talisman Jerry Escamilla 78
McTee Cliff McTee 77



MAJESTY OUTDOORS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

McTee Blake McTee 77
Jim Teal Jim Teal 77
Todd Cearley Scott Piland 77
Donnell Todd Brockwell 76
Individual Burke Edwards 76
David Longan David Longan 76
Dennis Ashley David Mann 76
RealTex Hunter Cornelius 76
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Joe S Reeves 75
Jim Teal #2 Warren Wheeler 75
Tom Phillip Eric Ashley 75
David Longan Jared Longan 74
Todd Cearley Jesse Sorrenson 74
Dennis Ashley Dennis Ashley 73
McTee Taylor Parson 71
Jim Teal Marshall Teal 71 D-CH

Jim Teal #2 Dhante Elizondo 71 D-RU

RealTex Rick Deyoe 71 D-3rd

Individual Kim McTee 70
Individual Colby Jones 70
Tom Phillip Will Krause 70
RealTex Paden Crow 70
Jim Teal Jim Fergerson 69
Talisman Steve Stovall 69
Tom Phillip Walt Rakowitz 67
Individual Rich Finney 66
RealTex Mike Corssan 65
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Doug Purvis 62
JV Steel Brooke Cranch 61
Dennis Ashley Mike Gauntt 60



MAJESTY OUTDOORS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Double Shoot Ranch #2 Jared Dela Cruz 59
McTee Rob Parson 58
Individual Alex Bonnette 57
JV Steel Misty Verastegui 57
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Shane Husband 57
David Longan Debbie Longan 54
Todd Cearley Tommy Moore 51
Talisman Jennifer Showers 46
Todd Cearley Scott Moore 46
Jim Teal #2 Charlie Tenery 44
Individual Woly 40
Todd Cearley Greg Ashcraft 27



LADY
Company Name Lady First Name Last Name Score Award

Swaaim Ranch L Anissa Banks 95 A1

Overwatch L Courtney Kuykendall 86 Lady CH

Swaaim Ranch L Sherrill Swaim 85
McTee L Taylor Parson 71
Individual L Kim McTee 70
JV Steel L Brooke Cranch 61
JV Steel L Misty Verastegui 57
David Longan L Debbie Longan 54
Talisman L Jennifer Showers 46
Individual L Woly 40



YOUTH
Company Name Youth First Name Last Name Score Award

Ross Dickinson Y Kendal Dickinson 86 Youth CH

Double Shoot Ranch #2 Y Ross Payne 85
Individual Y Kyle Jones 80
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Y Joe S Reeves 75
Individual Y Colby Jones 70
Individual Y Alex Bonnette 57
Jim Teal #2 Y Charlie Tenery 44 Youth Bottom



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Swaaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 84
Swaaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 85
Swaaim Ranch Keith Banks 90
Swaaim Ranch Anissa Banks 95
Swaaim Ranch Cullen Parker 92

446
Ross Dickinson Ross Dickinson 92
Ross Dickinson Kelly Ottis 86
Ross Dickinson Jim Miller 85
Ross Dickinson Kendal Dickinson 86
Ross Dickinson Albert Garza 89

438
SWAT Conctruction Damon Touchet 78
SWAT Conctruction Darren Cleaveland 89
SWAT Conctruction John Bailey 84
SWAT Conctruction JW Holmes 92
SWAT Conctruction JD Fontenot 82

425
James Daughtrey James Daughtrey 80
James Daughtrey Robert Summers 89
James Daughtrey Steve Thode 93
James Daughtrey Steve Shed 78
James Daughtrey Paul Rainey 84

424
Donnell Jamie Donnell 78
Donnell Dewey McTee 88
Donnell Tommy Saunders 80
Donnell Todd Brockwell 76
Donnell Donnie Weiss 84

406
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TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Double Shoot Ranch #2 Joe Reeves 86
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Joe S Reeves 75
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Ross Payne 85
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Colton Husband 89
Double Shoot Ranch #2 Jared Dela Cruz 59

394
Jim Teal Marshall Teal 71
Jim Teal Nowell Bently 80
Jim Teal Tommy Dulin 86
Jim Teal Jim Teal 77
Jim Teal Jim Fergerson 69

383
Dennis Ashley Dennis Ashley 73
Dennis Ashley Travis Gauntt 85
Dennis Ashley Mike Gauntt 60
Dennis Ashley Blake Kopplin 83
Dennis Ashley David Mann 76

377
RealTex Rick Deyoe 71
RealTex Hunter Cornelius 76
RealTex Paden Crow 70
RealTex Nick Swinea 94
RealTex Mike Corssan 65

376
Tom Phillip Tom Phillip 79
Tom Phillip Will Krause 70
Tom Phillip Walt Rakowitz 67
Tom Phillip Danny Coleman 84
Tom Phillip Eric Ashley 75

375



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

McTee Ford McTee 83
McTee Cliff McTee 77
McTee Taylor Parson 71
McTee Rob Parson 58
McTee Blake McTee 77

366
Talisman Tony Garcia 84
Talisman Steve Stovall 69
Talisman Jack Showers 88
Talisman Jennifer Showers 46
Talisman Jerry Escamilla 78

365
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Dean Husband 80
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Richard Boutia 82
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Shane Husband 57
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Don Peters 81
Double Shoot Ranch #1 Doug Purvis 62

362
Jim Teal #2 Mohnte Elizondo 79
Jim Teal #2 Dhante Elizondo 71
Jim Teal #2 Charlie Tenery 44
Jim Teal #2 Cole Wheeler 88
Jim Teal #2 Warren Wheeler 75

357
Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 89
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 90
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 88
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 88
Y Bar Ranch

355



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Overwatch Lance Rose 87
Overwatch Garret Rose 86
Overwatch Courtney Kuykendall 86
Overwatch Austin Carroll 90
Overwatch

349
Tommy Williams Tommy Williams 80
Tommy Williams Will Putscher 79
Tommy Williams Carter Williams 93
Tommy Williams Buddy Salmon 82
Tommy Williams

334
Todd Cearley Jesse Sorrenson 74
Todd Cearley Greg Ashcraft 27
Todd Cearley Tommy Moore 51
Todd Cearley Scott Moore 46
Todd Cearley Scott Piland 77

275
David Longan David Longan 76
David Longan Debbie Longan 54
David Longan Jared Longan 74
David Longan
David Longan

204
JV Steel Misty Verastegui 57
JV Steel Joe Verastegui 84
JV Steel Brooke Cranch 61
JV Steel
JV Steel

202



Majesty Awards

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Swaaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 84
Swaaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 85
Swaaim Ranch Keith Banks 90
Swaaim Ranch Anissa Banks 95
Swaaim Ranch Cullen Parker 92

446
Ross Dickinson Ross Dickinson 92
Ross Dickinson Kelly Ottis 86
Ross Dickinson Jim Miller 85
Ross Dickinson Kendal Dickinson 86
Ross Dickinson Albert Garza 89

438

Swaaim Ranch Anissa Banks 95 A-CH
RealTex Nick Swinea 94 A-RU
James Daughtrey Steve Thode 93 A-3rd

Double Shoot Ranch #2 Joe Reeves 86 B-CH
Ross Dickinson Kelly Ottis 86 B-RU
Overwatch Garret Rose 86 B-3rd

Tommy Williams Will Putscher 79 C-CH
Jim Teal #2 Mohnte Elizondo 79 C-RU
Tom Phillip Tom Phillip 79 C-3rd

Jim Teal Marshall Teal 71 D-CH
Jim Teal #2 Dhante Elizondo 71 D-RU
RealTex Rick Deyoe 71 D-3rd

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Ross Dickinson Kendal Dickinson 86 CH
Jim Teal #2 Charlie Tenery 44 Bottom Youth

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Overwatch Courtney Kuykendall 86 CH
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